
STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Chase Flannery East Washington Academy

Aleczander Forman Eastern Elementary School

Grayson Hawkins Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Adrienne Anderson Pendleton Elementary School

Lily Blosser East Elementary

Perry Bell Tri Elementary

Daniel Baggs Riley Elementary

Asia Alana Crestdale Elementary

Caleb Byrn East Washington Academy

Isaiah Dewitt Tri Elementary

Kennedy Corey Albany Elementary

Hailey Elsrod Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Kathyrn Enos East Washington Academy

Alexandria Lawson Riley Elementary

Claire Kaucher Centerville-Abington Elementary

Catherine Kinsella Burris Laboratory School

Riley Holtzclaw Eaton Elementary

Brenna Howe Riley Elementary

Dominick Moskaliev Burris Laboratory School

Eli Murphy Riley Elementary

Chloe MacMillan Pendleton Elementary School

Avery Stinson Royerton Elementary

Julia Salkie Eastern Elementary School

Addison Shue Royerton Elementary

Austin Retter Westview Elementary

Ava Riegle Yorktown Elementary

Nick Wiley East Washington Academy

William Villaluz Burris Laboratory School

Addison Talbot Centerville-Abington Elementary

Ethan Tannas Pendleton Elementary School

Anna Swander Yorktown Elementary

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Hendrix Gerard East Elementary

Dylan Blackford Riley Elementary

Hannah Clark Yorktown Elementary

Olivia Kavars Yorktown Elementary

Braden Moore Centerville-Abington Elementary School

Isaac Schmitz Hagerstown Elementary

Max Thomas Yorktown Elementary

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

February 17, 2018

ELEMENTARY DIVISION WINNERS

THIRD PLACE

SECOND PLACE

HONORABLE MENTION



STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Olivia Gilbertie Eastern Elementary School

Trenton Boughton Riley Elementary

Hunter Coppernoll Royerton Elementary

Hadley Hendrickson Monroe Central Elementary

Amelia McCarty Burris Laboratory School

Braydon Sanders Hagerstown Elementary

Jayden White Eastern Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Conner Frazier Centerville-Abington Elementary

John Atkinson Royerton Elementary

Jordan Bunch East Washington Academy

Jillian Hutchins Eastern Elementary School

Oliver Patterson Tri Elementary

Carissa Shadle Centerville-Abington Elementary

Bryce Tinkle Hagerstown Elementary

Grace VanBibber Eastern Middle School

Trevor Thornburg Centerville Abington Elementary School

Avery Schmitz Hagerstown Elementary

Kaiya McMahan Hibberd Intermediate School

Wyatt Burris Monroe Central Elementary

Addison Conner Eastern Middle School

Keegan Stoops Monroe Central Elementary

Trevor Swingley Daleville Elementary School

Emma Bryant Hibberd Intermediate School

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Jocelyn Mello Hibberd Intermediate School

Brady Correll Northwestern Elementary School

Liam Mathews Hagerstown Elementary

Kathryn Hubbard Eastern Middle School

Mark Avila St. Mary/Pope John Paul II

Jackie Cartas Hibberd Intermediate School

FIRST PLACE

HM

HM

COMPUTER SCIENCE (CS)

HM

1st

February 17, 2018

3rd

2nd

HM

3rd

2nd

1st

CHEMISTRY (CH)

BOTANY (BO)

3rd

2nd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

JUNIOR DIVISION WINNERS

BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE (BE)

1st

2nd

HM

HM



Dillion Smitherman Westwood Elementary

Yosie Santiago Hibberd Intermediate School

Nolan Linderman Hagerstown Elementary

Philip Ritchie Classical Conversations Homeschool co-op, Upland

Hayden Martin St. Mary

Kyle Sheard Centerville-Abington Elementary

Gretchen Powell Eastern Middle School

Christopher Blezek Burris Laboratory School

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

1st

ENGINNERING & ROBOTICS (ER)

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EV)

3rd

2nd

ENERGY (EG)



Kiera Reynolds St. Paul Catholic School

Julie Carter Centerville-Abington Elementary

Emma Harvey Pendleton Elementary School

Draven Haines Eastern Middle School

Brittany Beach

Katie Bowers
Hibberd Intermediate School

Madeline Dungan

Maria Brey
Burris

Vaughn Cox Frankton Elementary

Michael Blezek Burris

Jenelle Ward Northwestern High School

Emma O'Dell Northwestern High School

Kayla Bevington Northwestern High School

Joan Easter Northwestern High School

Jacob Martin Northwestern High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern High School

Sydney Ward Northwestern High School

Alivia Leeman Northwestern High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

Verayna Spell Eastern High School

Mason Herrell Northwestern High School

Cade Orchard Delta High School

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

3rd

EAST CENTRAL INDIANA REGIONAL SCIENCE FAIR

SENIOR DIVISION WINNERS

BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE (BE)

February 17, 2018

3rd

CHEMISTRY (CH)

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

1st

ENGINNERING & ROBOTICS (ER)

2nd

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EV)

BOTANY (BO)

2nd

2nd

1st

MICROBIOLOGY (MI)

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

MICROBIOLOGY (MI)

1st

PHYSICS (PH)

2nd

1st

3rd

1st

MEDICINE/HEALTH (MH)

3rd

2nd



STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

Jillian Hutchins Eastern Elementary School

Juno Leckie East Washington Academy

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

Adrienne Anderson Pendleton Elementary School

Hailey Elsrod Centerville-Abington Elementary

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Julie Carter Centerville-Abington Elementary

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

Juno Leckie East Washington Academy

Jayden White Eastern Elementary School

Oliver Patterson Tri Elementary

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Shelby Gillis Delta High School

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

Emma Harvey Pendleton Elementary School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Amanda Wilson Northwestern  High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern  High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

Christopher Blezek Burris Laboratory School

Kyle Sheard Centerville-Abington Elementary

Hayden Martin St. Mary

Mark Avila St. Mary/Pope John Paul II

Kathryn Hubbard Eastern Middle School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

February 17, 2018

SPECIAL AWARDS

SCIENCE YEARBOOK

THE AMERICAN PHYSICOLOGICAL SOCIETY (APS) STUDENT 

NATIONAL OCEANIC & ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION 

SIGMA XI - THE SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH SOCIETY

AAUW - AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF UNIVERSITY WOMEN 

BROADCOM MASTERS PROGRAM

PURDUE SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE AWARD 



Addison Talbot Centerville-Abington Elementary

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Amanda Wilson Delta Middle School

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

Oliver Patterson Tri Elementary

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

STUDENT NAME (ELEMENTARY)STUDENT SCHOOL

Beatrice Stegmeier St. Mary/Pope John Paul II

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Martin Northwestern High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Alivia Leeman Northwestern High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Martin Northwestern High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR) STUDENT SCHOOL

Jacob Martin Northwestern High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

STUDENT NAME (SENIOR 2)STUDENT SCHOOL

Levi Hrabos Northwestern High School

Gabriel Short Northwestern High School

STUDENT NAME (JUNIOR 3)STUDENT SCHOOL

Kyle Sheard Centerville-Abington Elementary

Julie Carter Centerville-Abington Elementary

Brianna Haworth Northwestern Elementary School

BOTANY AWARD, BSU 

UNITED STATES NAVY/MARINE CORPS AWARDS 

DEPARTMENT OF NATUAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, 

BSU 

ASU WALTON SUSTAINABILITY SOLUTIONS INITIATIVES 

THE RICOH SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AWARD 

GENIUS OLYMPIAD SCIENCE & ART AWARD 

PRE-VET AND ANIMAL WELFARE SOCITEY AWARD 



STUDENT NAME (SENIOR 4)STUDENT SCHOOL

Sydney Ward Northwestern High School

Kayla Bevington Northwestern High School

Joan Easter Northwestern High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

TEACHER NAME TEACHER SCHOOL

Erin Jackson Yorktown Elementary School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Wyatt Burris Monroe Central Elementary

Addison Conner Eastern Middle School

Shelby Gillis Delta Middle School

Mark Avila St. Mary/Pope John Paul II

Nolan Linderman Hagerstown Elementary

Philip Ritchie Classical Conversations Homeschool co-op, Upland

Hayden Martin St. Mary 

Kyle Shead Centerville-Abington Elementary

Ashlynn Duckworth St. Mary

Michael Blezek Burris Laboratory School

STUDENT NAME STUDENT SCHOOL

Kayla Bevington Northwestern  High School

Jacob Martin Northwestern  High School

Emma O'Dell Northwestern  High School

Jackson Boyle Delta High School

Amanda Wilson Northwestern  High School

Jordyn Anthony Northwestern  High School

Levi Hrabos Northwestern  High School

Alivia Leeman Northwestern  High School

Mason Herrell Northwestern  High School

Cade Orchard Delta High School

SENIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS

THE CARL E. WARNES OUTSTANDING RESEARCH MENTOR AWARD

BSU TC AND ED TECH PROGRAM AWARD

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE AWARDS

JUNIOR DIVISION STATE WINNERS


